Table 1

National Parks Gold Submittal covering period June 25 thru August 9, 2016

Date

6/25/2016
6/29

6/30
6/30

7/3
7/3
7/3
7/3

714
714

7/5
715
7/5
7/5
7/6
7/6
7/6
717
7/8
7M1
7111
7M1
7M1
7112

Park Name Park
Tally
Gates of the Arctic NP&PRES 1
Wrangell-St. Elias NP 2
Tetlin NWR —_
Kluane NP&R 3
Jasper NP 4
Icefields Parkway 5
Banff NP 6
Kootenay NP 7
Kootenai NWR ——
Nez Perce NHP 8
Whitman Mission NHS 9
Lewis & Clark NHT 10
Ft. Vancouver NHS 11
Oregon NHT 12
Oregon Caves NM 13
Smith River NRA 14
Redwood N & S Parks 15
Cascade-Siskiyou NM 16
Crater Lake NP 17
Craters/Moon NM&P 18
Oregon NHT 19
Hagerman Fossils NM 20
Minidoka NHS 21
City of Rocks NR 22

State State

Tally
1
1
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Notes

Stamp
Stamp

Non-Park
Stamp

No Stamp
No Stamp
No Stamp
Stamp
Non-Park
Stamp
No Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp



7112
7112
712
7112
7113
7113
713
7115
7115
7116
7/16
7116
7116
7116
7/16
717
717
717
7/18
7/20
7/20
7121
7/22
7122
7/25
7127
7127
7/31
7/31

Golden Spike NHS
Fossil Butte NM
Oregon NHT
California NHT
Flaming Gorge NRA
Dinosaur NM
Dinosaur NM
Arapaho NRA
Rocky Mountain NP
Ft. Laramie NHS
Chimney Rock NHS
Scotts Bluff NM
Oregon NHT
California NHT
Agate Fossil Beds NM
Wind Cave NP
Jewel Cave NM

Mt. Rushmore N MEM
Teddy Roosevelt NP
North Country NST
Voyageurs NP
Grand Portage NM
Pukaskwa NP

Lake Superior PP
Mont-Tremblant NP
St. Croix Is. IHS

St. Croix Is. IHS
Saint Gaudens NHS
Marsh-Billings NHP

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

uT
WY
WY
WY
uT

uT
CO
CO
CO
WY
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SD
SD
sD
ND
MN
MN
MN
ca.ON
ca.ON
ca.QC
ME
ca.NB
NH
VT

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
14
15
15
15
16
16
17
18
19
20
21

Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
No Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
No Stamp
Stamp
Stamp



7/31
8/1
8/1
8/2
8/2
8/3
8/3
8/3
8/3
8/3
8/3
8/3
8/3
8/7
8/7
8/8
8/9

8/9
8/9

Abbreviatio
NP&PREé
NWR

NP&R

NHP

NHS

NHT

NM

Springfield Armry NHS
FDR Home NHS

DL Water Gap NRA
Gettysburg NMP

Catoctin Mt. Park
Antietam NB

C&O Canal NHP, Ferry Hill
Harpers Ferry NHP
Underground RR NST

Potomac Heritage NST
Appalachian NST

Manassas NBP
Monocacy NB
Great Falls NP
GW M PKWY
C&O Canal NHP

Canaveral NS, New Smyrna
Beach, FL

Canaveral NS, Titusville, FL
Merritt Island NWR

Long Title
National Park & Preserve

National Wildlife Reserve

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

National Park & Reserve (Canada)

National Historic Park
National Historic Site
National Historic Trail

National Monument

MA
NY
NJ
PA
MD
MD
MD
WV

WV
WV
WV

VA
MD
VA
VA
MD
FL

FL
FL

22
23
24
25
26
26
26
27

27
27
27

28
28
28
28
28
29

29

No Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
No Stamp
Stamp
Stamp

Stamp
Stamp

Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp

Stamp
Stamp



NRA
NM&P
NR
NMEM
PP
IHS
NMP
NB
NBP
NS
N&SP

National Recreation Area
National Monument & Preserve
National Reserve

National Memorial

Provincial Park (Canada)
International Historic Site
National Military Park

National Battlefield

National Battlefield Park
National Seashore

National & State Parks



